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RAHALL SETS MOBILE OFFICE SCHEDULE

Washington, D.C. �- Fourth District Rep. Nick Rahall (D�WV) today

announced that his Mobile Office will be visiting the following locations:

Tuesday, March 25 i
Gilbert Post Office 9:00 � 11:30 a.m.

Man Géty Hall 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 26

Red Jacket Postioffice
Naugatuck Post Office

~Thursday, March 27

9:00 - 11:00 a.m.

1:00 - 4:00 p;m.

Beaver Post Office 9:00 � 12:00 noon

TuesdayL�April 1

Wyoming County Court House 9:00 a.m. � 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 2

McDowell County Court House 9:00 a.m. � 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 3
Mercer County Court House 9:00 a.m. � 4:00 p.m.

Friday, April 4

War City Hall 9:00 � 11:30 a.m.

North Fork City Hall 1:30-� 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 8

Oceana City Hall 9:00 � 12:00 noon

Mullens City Hall 2:00 � 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 10

laeger City Hall 9:00 - 11:30 a.m.
Bradshaw City Hall 1:00 � 4:00 p.m.

~ Friday, Anril ll

Rhodell Post Office

Arnett Post Office

9:00 � 12:00 noon

2:00 � 4:30 p.m.

Monday; April 14

Gilbert Post Office 10:00 - 12:00 noon

Man City Hall 2:00 � 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 15

Wyoming County Court House 9:00 aem. � 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 16

McDowell County Court House 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 17

Mercer County Court House 9:00 a.m. �-4:00 p;m.

Anyone wishing to meet with a member of Congressman Raha1l&#39;s staff

to discuss a problem they are experiencing with the federal government

may do so at that time.
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